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Construction: 
 
Unit is constructed using ¾” thick particle board with 
thermal-fused laminate on both sides with 1” TFL top 
over 3/4” subtop. Fully finished back and all edges are 
finished using 3mm PVC edge banding. 

Assembly:

Each unit is factory assembled using dowel construction.  

Locker Components: 

Each unit features 6-point adjustable nickle finish 
European hinge, key captive deadbolt lock and 2 hooks 
/ 1 shelf (T1); 2 hooks (T2 / T3); and no hooks (T5).  Each 
locker has integrated levelers in each corner which are 
accessible from the inside.

Options: 

Recessed number plates either round or rectangle.  
Integrated locks.  Custom options include: keyed 
combination lock, cam padlock hasp; camp padlock 
hasp with pull; Digilock electronic lock; and digital 
combination lock.  Mirror, fixed shelves, garment rod, 
shoe cubbies, drawers and finishing panels available.
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specif ications
Model Numbers:

Shipping Class:

125

Quick Ship Lockers

MODEL NO W X D HGT # OF TIERS WGT

QS1TFL-60
QS2TFL-60
QS1TFL-72
QS2TFL-72
QS3TFL-72
QS5TFL-72

15 X 18
15 X 18
15 X 18
15 X 18
15 X 18
15 X 18

60
60
72
72
72
72

SINGLE TIER
DOUBLE TIER
SINGLE TIER
DOUBLE TIER
THREE TIER
FIVE TIER

92
106
109
127
154
207


