Quick Ship Lockers specifications



Construction:

Unit is constructed using 3/4" thick particle board with thermal-fused laminate on both sides with 1" TFL top over 3/4" subtop. Fully finished back and all edges are finished using 3mm PVC edge banding.

Assembly:

Each unit is factory assembled using dowel construction.

Locker Components:

Each unit features 6-point adjustable nickle finish European hinge, key captive deadbolt lock and 2 hooks / 1 shelf (T1); 2 hooks (T2 / T3); and no hooks (T5). Each locker has integrated levelers in each corner which are accessible from the inside.

Options:

Recessed number plates either round or rectangle. Integrated locks. Custom options include: keyed combination lock, cam padlock hasp; camp padlock hasp with pull; Digilock electronic lock; and digital combination lock. Mirror, fixed shelves, garment rod, shoe cubbies, drawers and finishing panels available.

Model Numbers:

MODEL NO	WXD	HGT	# OF TIERS	WGT
QS1TFL-60	15 X 18	60	SINGLE TIER	92
QS2TFL-60	15 X 18	60	DOUBLE TIER	106
QS1TFL-72	15 X 18	72	SINGLE TIER	109
QS2TFL-72	15 X 18	72	DOUBLE TIER	127
QS3TFL-72	15 X 18	72	THREE TIER	154
QS5TFL-72	15 X 18	72	FIVE TIER	207

Shipping Class:

125

